Level V BAMS First Semester 2°¢ Supplementary Examination — February - 2025

Time Table
WRITTEN
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
05.02.2025 | Wednesday | 09.00 am.-12.15 p.m. | KC 5103 | Kaya Chikitsa I
Streeroga and Prasuti
06.02.2025 | Thursday | 09.00 am.-12.15p.m. | PK 5102 Tantra [
07.02.2025 | Friday 09.00 am.-12.15p.m. | PK 5101 Balaroga I
10.02.2025 | Monday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | SS 5102 Shalakya Tantra I
11.02.2025 | Tuesday 09.00 a.m.-12.15p.m. | SS5101 Shalya Tantra |
PRACTICAL CUM VIVA
Kaya Chikitsa - II1 - KC 5103
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
13.02.2025 | Thursday | 9.00 a.m. onwards All students
Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra I - PK 5102
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
17.02.2025 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards All students
Balaroga I - PK 5101
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
14.02.2025 | Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards All students
Shalakya Tantra I - SS 5102
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
18.02.2025 | Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards All students
Shalya Tantra I - SS 5101
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
19.02.2025 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards All students
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